Hand Pallet Stacker

CTY-E

W Ideal choice for manual transport and lifting goods.

B Made of C steel and with different mast options (1600,
2000, 2500, 3000, 3500 mm) and loading capacities (500,
1000,1500,2000,3000 kg)

® For Mast: made of high quality C shape
steel, 1T model uses 5mm C steel ; 1.5,
2T and 3T model use 6mm C steel, (8mm
C steel for 3.5meters model), to ensure

loading capacity.

@ For Forks: length 1150mm, are made
of high-quality steel plates. Outer and
inner reinforcement to ensure strong load

capacity and durability.

@ Foot Brake design: ensure stability while
loading
Foot protection design: Prevent wheels

from pressing against feet during

movement
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Hand Pallet Stacker

CTY-E 1000/2000/3000 Kg Singel Mast

Max. load capacity

Max. lifting height

Min. height of fork

Load center

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height,mast lowered
Overall Height,mast extended
Forks Type

Fork Dimensions(L*W*H)
Forks Outside Width

Leg Length

Wheel Type

Tyre Size,Drive

Tyre Size,Load

Net Weight
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CTY-E10-16
1000
1600

90
500
1650
754
1960
1960
Adjustable
1150*150*60
320-720
920
Nylon/PU
D®180*50
D80x60
165/169
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2000
1600
90
500
1670
754
2020
2020
Adjustable
1150*150*60
320-720
900
Nylon/PU
®180*50
D80x70
214/218
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CTY-E20-16 CTY-E30-16

3000
1600
90
500
1690
804
2020
2020
Adjustable
1150*%150*60
320-750
880
Nylon/PU
D®180*50
D80x90
244/248



Hand Pallet Stacker

Hand Pallet Stacker
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CTY-E 1000Kg Double Mast | CTY-E 2000Kg Double Mast
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CTY-E10-20 CTY-E10-25 CTY-E10-35 CTY-E20-20 CTY-E20-25 CTY-E20-35
Max. load capacity 1000 1000 1000 1000 Max. load capacity 2000 2000 2000 2000
Max. lifting height mm 2000 2500 3000 3500 Max. lifting height mm 2000 2500 3000 3500
Min. height of fork mm 90 90 90 90 Min. height of fork mm 90 90 90 90
Load center mm 500 500 500 500 Load center mm 500 500 500 500
Overall Length mm 1670 1670 1670 1670 Overall Length mm 1690 1690 1690 1690
Overall Width mm 804 804 804 804 Overall Width mm 804 804 804 804
Overall Height,mast lowered mm 1550 1800 2050 2300 Overall Height,mast lowered ~ mm 1550 1800 2050 2300
Overall Height,mast extended =~ mm 2530 3030 3530 4030 Overall Height,mast extended —mm 2530 3030 3530 4030
Forks Type mm Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Forks Type mm Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable
Fork Dimensions(L*W*H) mm 1150*150*60 1150*150*60 1150*150*60 1150*150*60 Fork Dimensions(L*W*H) mm 1150*150*60 1150*150*60 1150*150*60 1150*150*60
Forks Outside Width mm 320-750 320-750 320-750 320-750 Forks Outside Width mm 320-750 320-750 320-750 320-750
Leg Length mm 920 920 920 920 Leg Length mm 900 900 900 900
Wheel Type Nylon/PU Nylon/PU Nylon/PU Nylon/PU Wheel Type Nylon/PU Nylon/PU Nylon/PU Nylon/PU
Tyre Size,Drive mm D180*50 D180*50 ®180*50 ®180*50 Tyre Size,Drive mm D180*50 ®180*50 ®180*50 ®180*50
Tyre Size,Load mm D80x60 D80x60 D80x60 D8Ox60 Tyre Size,Load mm D80x70 D80x70 ®80x70 ®80x70
Net Weight kg 214/218 240/244 266/270 282/286 Net Weight kg 266/270 284/288 303/307 321/325
EA 14 4



